ver2.00

2019.1.192%

F=7" haun ¥-C-50F (ZFE447°) N -YYAb

-G YV

No. | &R&a-+ it e R 1B%% e BEAR—D
1 A HES 1B b 3477 12yb —= 1 0. 75kW 1. 5kW P1~6
2 1361970 1-f- —= (FC) 1 P7
3 - HETY 74 —= 1 C-38E %5
4 0110300 7V T4k - —= 1 Yryh=hn =4 P8~9
5 1352660 {VAA" Y3y (SPEY) 4R 5 —= 1 P10
6 | BliESHE F-7" WAy h- 1 P11~15
1 iR C-50%¢ &R &R P16




ver2.00

2019.1.192%

F=7" hayn" ¥-C-508Y (ZE3EH4(7°)

N =JYAb

No. | &B&ma-t e g &% &% BER—
1 RFES R BrRAZS_H0%Y —= 1 P17~20
2 RS | BEEEHIRtN - (EERyy5-) -3t 1 P21~24
3 Al#kSEE May7" N 47 (ElERYryS-) —= 2 P25
4 1351190 h=7"M34 b= SUS  “1/27 -3 1 PAELR R D) P26
5 RlAES R NG iy B il fEn A —= 1 P27~30
6 - FEAbyN - —= 1 C-38EE SR
7 - 38/50%Y_JEIZpbyn’ - 1 C-38E xS
8 - -+ %8 C-38E %S




2019.4.1028

FI1G. 05A C-50F! M 547" 12y b (BX& - ZEH477)

No. | #B&3-H L iy (EE "%
1 1000929 C-50 } 347" 129h0. 75kW (IE3) —x 1
2 1000930 C-50 I} 347" 1zyM. bkW(IE3) —= 1
3 0110200 Bk - 1 A Yo
4 0108900 BIBEYN v 4T 1

1 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05A

C-50& M 547 12yh 1.5kW (58l - Z3EH(7)

E=2 e
No. | &RARI-M LK Mt Bk &%
1| 0109702 Fy-b w4- G3F4ON8O-MD15TNNTNX 1 B1E ¢ 40
2 | 0561900 -4-A" -2 1. 5ki 1
3 | 1001537 IR ALTE b M12x40 4
4 | 0276000 M EES+oh M2 4
5 | 0704400 AEH I M8x15 9
6 | 0804400 M EES+oh M 12
7| 0942300 REMF AZ8107 (NCSL3) 1 3-8 by M
8 | 1083700 +F RGN M5x10 4
9 | 0649200 [FrES M5 4
10 | 0097700 7ARRA9FBOX WD1115 1 MyFa-b 4 A
11 | 1001327 ANEE I M6x12 2
12 | 0804300 M EES b M6 2
13 | 0553100 T L7 9 MG16 5
14| 1362950 | 74V 37" -Y- KHERG Ly 1| & by M ISR
15 | 0109400 | F37' 7 -Y-(8f4) 40 |GIFAONSO-MDISTNNTNXFR (v’ -)| 1 | B EOR B M Jub Marf
16 | 0109100 T4 - 1
17 | 2013223 i5F £ 6P T10 6 1 ¥ S
18 | 1001329 +FRIFE AN M4x20 2
19 | 1001364 [FrfES M4 2
20 | 1001363 Aftyh M4 2
21| 1332170 HF N -% 1

1384 . C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05A C-50&!M 347 12yb 0. 7T5kW (BREL - Z&EEH4(77)

No. | ZB&a-V % i Bk B
1| 1343112 § 4-p E-4- G3F32N80-MDOSTNNTNX 1 i ¢ 32
2 | 1237900 E-5-A"=2 0. 75KW 1
3 | 0715500 AR b M12x35 4
4 | 0276000 MASEES Ty M2 4
5 | 1338965 | b 34777 -- () $32 | GIF32NGO-MDOSTNNTNXFR (7 h-) | 1 | Mo iuiihsus

X ERCDERMmELSM T, 1. 5kWA & EHRDEMIBREG Y FT

3 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FI1G. 05A C-50F! M 547" 12y b (BX& - ZEH477)

No. EB&ma-+ EBEm 4 g B i
1 0106702 AR AT BES 1
2 1332130 BEIR =N - IR 2
3 1354800 TRYIR 1
4 1168700 SUSHF A bR/ M6x12 2
5 0804300 M EESTy M6 2
6 0107700 b 3477 2z9h B 1
7 0704400 Ay M8x15 4
8 0804400 MAZESTy M8 4
9 0700800 FES M8 4
10 0097100 SBEYNI $20 2
11 0708500 ANAK Wb M8x40 2
12 0804400 M EESTy M8 2
13 0700800 FES M8 2
14 1129700 BE EIN=]d 2
15 0097200 B3R % ® 32x ¢ 3. 5x400 1
16 0342010 74+yh M6 1
17 0654300 AE Wb M6x15 1
18 0741500 FES M6 1
19 0587900 (FHRES M6 1

4 HiES :C-508




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05A

74N 37 Y-S HRER mRty b
& R

C-50&Up F47 12y b (BxEL - ZBEH(7)

No. EB&ma-+ R R (EE: ®%

1 1362950 74N 377 - AR &y b —= 1 No. 2~ 16D #A 3L &
2 1340335 741 3-7" )~ (SGHC) A3 & 1

3 1191900 FAN 37" =Y)-hy - 1 7" yvafd
4 0108100 74V 57" -Y-hE -7 yda ¢ 30 (M#E P 16)x9 4

5 1188000 NER Wb M12x25 1

6 0652310 T ER M12 1

7 0108500 74V 3-7°-)-79%%- (B) 1

8 1001536 FER N20 1

9 0107800 TAV 377 -0 -0 AN B ¢ 15x525 2

10 0634800 AR Wb M8x20 4

11 0652300 FhESR M8 4

12 0700800 FER M8 4

13 0107900 TG =2 - VP16 x 223 2

14 0108000 Abyn -FAN 47’ VP16 x 80 2

15 0109000 5158 Y 941- (7X19) @ 3x745 REYMT 1

16 0084605 4¥-9y7’ U4 1

1384 . C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05A

» 1.5kWE 347" 7" -1)- &R

C-50&Up F47 12y b (BxEL - ZBEH(7)

No. &I L] Rs E% kel
1 0109400 M 3477 )t ¢ 40 1 No. 2~5M#E3I &
2 0108802 M7 T --EDH BHE (oY) 15 I5EA Yty b
3 0109500 b 3477 Y- yy -2 % (1. SkIVAR) 1 1% ¢ 40
4 1001328 RANRGELDHE M8x12 1
5 0108801 M3 7 V- K MMeyh | REIUTE Wb MBx30+Fy+ (30A4E) | 1
® 0. 75kWRF 3477 7°-Y- $&Rk
No. BR&ma-A Bmt R 5k ikl
1 0108600 b7 7 - 32 1 No. 2~5MH#EIL &
2 0108802 M7 7 -)-ERH BHE () 15 15EA Y tyb
3 1338960 N 347° 7 Y- H (0. 75kWFA) 1 BhiE ¢ 32
4 1001538 NATUTEIEHEY M8x16 1
5 0108801 M 347 7 )-8 & byb [RESREE Wb MBX30+Fy b (30KHE) | 1

1384 . C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05B

C-o0% 1-+-

No. | #B&aI-+ e & e iw®E

1 1361970 -+ —= 1 No.2~13 M#HIL &
2 1362580 HBI-+-6M-) (4278) 7" yyaft 1 I-F-K4-0, 77 9v1 by b THE
2.1 FH@ IR0 (4278) 1

2.2 0113600 I-F-M-b 7 yda 2

3 1000228 1-+-h-2 1 No. 4~13 Dty THE
4 I-+-r-2 (A 1

5 1-1-r-2(B) 1

6 0113200 -2 0 2

7 0113300 -F-Y47b ¢ 12x63 1

8 0704400 FNEF Wb M8x15 14

9 0652200 VAY=: bl M8 14

10 0488600 b URITEESR 1

1 1080700 TEE M12 2

12 0739600 ATy M10 1

13 0739700 I ES M10 1

1384 . C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05C C-50% 7Y 7-4-ibyn" - (BkE - ZEH(7")

1R B R A #E S R

S

X313 F=12(4) HEH X
No. | EB&aI-I iR & & %2 e

1 0110300 7V 74—k - SERRE 1

2 0110400 | 7Y 7-5-kyn' - ZOKIK 1

3 0071410 SUSHEH" b M6x15 1

4 0100300 SAREREO 7% 1

5 0700800 FES M8 1

6 0652300 (£t EEE M8 1

7 0878410 B b M8x20 1

8 0716200 VATl ) M6x30 1

9 0804300 MAZEESTY b M6 1

10 | 1001409 FES W1/4 1

11 | 0706300 BEFy b M6 1

12 | 0111200 Yryh-An' - C-50F8 1

13 | 1152500 Y4y45- (SUS) C-50 1

14 | 1338070 Yryh- (5 EIR) C-50F 1

8 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05C C-50& 7Y 7-4-fyn - (BRE - BEMT)
RENED EFHX

No. | &RfRI-M L] L) I w5
1 0412100 WRENHE-T Ty MESR 1 wENHE - 7 Iy M E
2 0100500 REE 1 A-7- - LU E
3 0100600 REEDH 1
4 0100700 HREIN-7- $25x17 1
5 0942600 RENZRO-7-L" ¢ 6x26 1
6 0942700 IP1, SUS Ff1.6x10 1
7 1001408 NEIUTH W M6x60 1
8 0741500 FER M6 2
9 1016500 Uryh M6 1
10 0739800 FEE M10 1
11 0804400 MAZEESTy b M8 1
12 1374210 R 379b 1
13 1001407 SUSAFE Wb M8x75 1
14 0997800 iy b M8 1
15 1001406 SUSAFE b M8x10 2
16 0700800 FER M8 2
17 0100800 RENRT YUY $5 H=100 1

9 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05D C-50% {van"hyay (Bk& - BEH A D)

No. | &Rfma-H GEER Mg &%k &%
1 | 1352660 | 4van"fyav (SPE!) 424 1
2 | 1352650 BEAIN - ¢ 50x150 1
3 | 1352640 | {vanhyavRMIN AT $48.6xt1.2x350 | 1

10 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. O5F C-50_a#44- E&EX IvY1 /)
No. | ER&@a-+ EBEa A R B -5
1 0112100 | #-7" haths- EERX vwy1H 1 No. 2~5M+y G
2 0112200 nEYLEY N7 SMCOVEY:)) 1
3 0112400 H4-2-7" (E&ER) 2
4 0112300 1R 5-FLEEY VY 1
5 0488700 CE! ik 4# (FNA) I 1125 1

1 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. O5F C-50_34%%- #¥" =X (Iyv2F)

e,

No. | EB&I-M BB R 1E % e

1 0112500 | #-7" harhh- +° =X WM 1 No. 2~6Dty b5
2 | 0112200 REULEY 37 N COVRY::)) 1

3 | 0112600 W8-20-7" (Y =) 2

4 0112300 REVLES TP 1

5 | 0488700 CE 1t 4 (NF) RE 125 1

6 ANERATIEDEY M6x6 (P=0.75, #yh{t =) 4

12 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. O5F C-50_3#45- [E& (A" by bA)

No. | #B&I-M Rtk R E% #E
1 0470900 | #-7"Nahs- EFX A LybAE 1 No. 2~5Mty b am
2 1274170 IR E-ZRAK (A" by b A) 1
3 0112400 1#95-21-7" (E&ER) 2
4 0112300 1R95-FEEEY V) 1
5 0488700 CEU Ik 4 (5 ) I (X25 1

13 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

F1G. O5F C-50_347%- #¥ =X (A" by A)

No. | #B&I-M e R &%k wE
1 0644000 | #-7°harhs- 29" K A Ly b 1 No. 2~6Mty
2 1274170 I 4-ZRAK (A" Ly ) 1
3 0112600 #95-21-7" (3 =) 2
4 0112300 I#95-KREBYVY 1
5 0488700 CE! 1k 4 (7R F) FEU25 1
6 NANRMTIEDHES M6x6 (P=0.75, *yhft =) 4

14 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. O5F

IRITERR

No.

&I

%

Mg

(EE

kel

1320080

14 5-E 28

1384 . C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 05G C-50EY #2520 &
D
O -
oy
~ A
sUS
ZAM
ZAM
No. | #pa&a-+ ma 1% B fE
1 | 0535800 50! ZAMN {7° 648, 6xt1.2x5400 | 1 ERETORREERT
2 | 0535760 50! ZAMA {7° 648, 6xt1.2x3600 | |
3 | 0659600 | 0B A7LAN 47" (SUS304) | 48.6xt1.2x4000 | 1
4 | 1352760 50! SFN (7" 648, 6xt1.6x600 | 1
5 | 0030700 5OELY" 344~ i B b - Py b
6 | 0789900 Y 3{$- SUS 1 B b - Py
7 | 0475610 N A7 EEN IF SUS 1| ABK IN6x20, MALEESF NG
8 | 0476010 | 50 Z|#hFn b SUS 1 | AmE IIN6X20, MLEESF9 NG 1
9 | 0113800 | 50E-7 B (RAVE -F) feEE
SEXEE(T B &

10 | 0113900 50Z15-7 ) (A" by bFR) RS XEIRewiEE

1384 . C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 20D 50&!_NK13_FBhFAFA=s

No. | #Bfhi-H e Mg (EE: wE

1| 1349300 502 NK13 FHBBIRIS % —= i

2| 1349281 NK13 FBIBARASE (38/50) & e A e |

2.1 | 1349282 |NK13 FTBARASE (38/50) D 5 LS 1 AIES R
2.2 | 0060901 NK10~13 Tub 129} 4 4A37 BN b 1 RIS
2.3 | 0061200 NK10~13 Tvb 32" Yoy’ i

2.4 | 0057900 NK10~13 %7° U9 8139197 i

2.5 | 1001744 FIRATES b M6x20 2

2.6 | 1001745 AFN-T P=1 M6x20 4

2.7 | 0804300 M ES ) M6 6

3| 0475610 N 47 EEN b (SUS) 50%! 4

17 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 20D 508! _NK13_FBhFARA<s

No. | #Bfmi-M % Mg E% kel

1 1349310 502 NK13 FEpRARFz: & —=x 1

2 1349291 NK13 FBiBARA=% (38/50) & b 1:?}%%/7{%/;%&@% 1

2.1 1349292 |\NK13 FE)FAEA2R (38/50) DA & FAILM 1 RS R
2.2 | 0061401 NK10~13 1y} 1z9b &£ #H3I& ElEN b & 1 RS R
2.3 | 0061200 NK10~13 Iy} 277 Yvy° 1

2.4 | 0057900 NK10~13 27" Yu9" Hhit9Yy7° 1

2.5 | 1001744 FHIRATER I NM6x20 4
2.6 | 1001745 NAM-7 P=1 M6x20 4
2.7 | 0804300 mAzEESEFy b M6 8

3 0475610 N A7 EEN v (SUS) 502 4

18 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 20D 50&!_NK13_FEhFHRA%S
Rz MR A

No. | BR k-1 e R% fE% "%
NK13 F2hBARA=R (38/50) D& ~
1| 1349282 g ) 1 |No. 2~ #8371 &

v
2 | 0057500 | NK10~13 BARASRIMY- I{MEFF | $2x1450(7X19) | 1
@/ 3 | 0057800 NK10~13 BABAZS IMMHF SUS ¢ 2. 5x13L 1
, 4 10057710 NK10~13 BARAZE =% GR-00001-AAA (FF) | 1
/ 5 | 0053200 HIRRKyN - BABAA -4 41 1
0 Y 6 | 1365580 EfEn + (FEIERRA) AS075-034-0. 8 1
’ 7 | 0583610 WEBEMEFR-7 TMV P-5.5 (%) 1
o 8 | 1001744 FIRALTES I M6x20 2
9 | 0804300 Mz EESETy b M6 2

FRer SFMlR

EITE R &%k x5

1| 1340002 | NKI3 FMEIF 35/50) O 1 |No. 2~ T4 &
2 | 0057500 | NK10~13 BARASEDt- T{MEFAT | ¢2x1450(7X19) | 1
3 0057800 |  NK10~13 PBARHSE L(MET SUS $2.5x13L | 1
@/ 4 | 0057710 NK10~13 BIEAZS =#'1 GR-00001-AAA (5) | 1
50053200 | #IBRAyn - BARAD(L-A 41 1
@ ) 6 | 1365580 EfEN 4 (FHEIER) AS075-034-0.8 | 1
. 7 | 0583610 W EEN-T THV P-5.5 (&) | 1

19 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 20D 50%Y _NK13_FEBARAZS
Iyh 1zyh MR

No. | &BdI-H L s LBk kel
1 0060901 NK10~13 Iyt azybt &5 AL 1
2 0061401 NK10~13 Iyb azyb &£ #HIL 1
3 0997700 RAEF I M8x95 1
4 0997800 BRFy b M8 2
5 0997900 TATyb M8 1

20 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 20C B BRI RR Ay - NK13-04W_[B1E5Yvy4-4L4k (50%Y)

~
N
N
NEN
=

No. | #Bfmi-H LR i (EE kel

1 1310200 502! NK13-04W #iyn' - —= —= 1 No.2~6 #A3L
2 1310210 508 NK13-04W fyn -AR4K EERY vy 5-1F 1 AFRS R

3 1371780 50F1251 b AN - 2

4 0049300 HRRKyn -NKF RABALN - 1

5 1362331 NK10~13&%kyn" - EIF Wb+ ME 1

6 0804300 MAsEESETy b M6 2

21 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 20C B BRI RR Ay - NK13-04W_[B1E5Yvy4-4L4k (50%Y)

— T~

RN —AIRFE AR

L ARRI RS R

:

TERAIFRS R

No. | ERfa-+ i R B iBs
1 1248400 5% YA AESE] 1

2 1248700 NK13 R4~ L=110 3

3 1361440 | NK13-04w #n' {55211~ 1

4 0047900 NKE L -0y} T EpEh s 2

5 1361600 NK13-04w #yn’ -FR (F) 1

6 1239400 NK13-04 B =Ey-I 1 Fyn” —fR (F) v b G
7 1361710 NK13-04w #yn B (R) 1

8 1361450 NK13-04w EVY E° Y 3

9 1361460 NK13-04w Oyht’ Y 3

10 | 1325490 NK13-04 Ln' -ayh 38/50%! A 1

11 | 1351500 | NK13 Ln -0y b 3R+ 1E&Tyv4- @ 1558 EHE S 1

12 | 1248900 NK13-04 FREERHY1-Y47b 6 X 6 x 547 1

22 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 200

LERTERL

B BRI fRAyn - NK13-04W_[Elg5yvys-4E4k (50%)

No. | ER&a- ELTES R B 5

1 1001642 | NK13-04W (R34} Yeyh-3d i) Ay b 37 2 1 | Nol.1~Nol.5 #A3r S
1.1 | 1000772 Ayh (38/50%1154FA) BP-7870 #LuY’ 1 ¥

1.2 | 1001599 +ERATIIRGIE VR A 4x8 (138) 3

1.3 | 0047100 Fry7° vy 1 20K Wb FyME
1.4 | 1001599 +F AT RGE U A 4x8 (138) 2

1.5 | 1189010 SUSE 4" b M6x25 2

2 1362801 BN R AR Sty b NK13-04, 07, 09/04Wsstis | 1 | No2. 1~No2. 4 #8375
2.1 5y - 1

2.2 By - GR-2000 1 O TOHREL
2.3 A9y a~Fyb GR-2000 1 HERFEA

2.4 5 -BAEI7-4 GR-2000 1

3 | 0022910 50ZIPPEIEL vy - (V4-1) SUS ¢ 1. 0x589fF 1 NK 13045t T
3.1 | 0023000 50ZUPPEIERY Y- D A vy 1

3.2 | 0023151 PPy4y4- SUSHA+- $1.0x589 1 NK13-045t T

4 | 1371780 50EIRF4 b FHAA - 2

5 | 0804300 M EELTy b M6 2

23

1384 . C-50%




2019.4.1028

F1G. 20C BEEHIRAyN - NK13-04W_[EIE50vy5-1H4$ (50E)
TEBERL

No. | #B&a-+ BR4 & = &%
1 1248500 NK13 3444 +B Y 151y 1
2 | 0427100 NKES 547 MFSRETYRS 1
2.1 | 1229609 FETIDH 1
2.2 1332560 NK13 ERZEEYvs w47tb 1
3 1248800 NK13 " ¥-n9y" vh" & GR-2000 1 F OO
4 | 1001599 FEIT MIRGIE VA A 4x8 (178) 4
5 | 1361720 NK13-04w o} 1 V4t
6 1001599 +F AT MRIYE VY A 4x8 (17&) 3

24 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1028

FIG. 00B-3 C-50&¢ M ny7" n" 47" ([EIERY4y5-)

- ®

RSHEE
| |
L )
No. | #B&a-V e g 1B %1 &%
1 0022400 5084PP1ys%4y7" (FF) 1
2 0022910 508YPPEIERY vy H- (4¥-11) SUS ¢ 1. 0x5894F 1
2.1 0023000 50E!PPEIERY vy 4-D H oy 1
2.2 0023151 PPY4y4- SUST4Y- ¢ 1.0x589 1 NK13-04 3% fitx
3 1013300 508 M 0y7° N 477 AN N AT AE 1.0m 1
3.1 0022100 5084PP4yY (FR) 1
3.2 1001514 R =N O AN D2 A 4x8 (178 2
3.3 1362700 AN N AT LD T’ SUS 1
3.4 0022700 Moy a4 1 AU-50 1.0m
3.5 0022200 AN N AT 1 VU-50 1.0m
1013310 | 508! M 0y7" N 477 AFAN N A7+ REIEE 1
0693900 MEEE"Y P10 2

25

1384 . C-50%




FIG. O5E

HEITAMR

C-50% 44 py-

2019.4.1028

SUS“1/2

V&

v/ 1

No.

EBamI-b ke Vi) (EE: w%E
1 1351190 C-50%Y 44b+- SUS 1/2 Y -1
2 1351090 B 1
3 0789900 ¥ aff- SUS 1 Wk -y M

-t

1384 . C-50%



2019.4.1088

FI1G. 05H HIENAE_ASBRTEY_0. 75kW

i
i
Z

No. | &RfaI-M e IS 1% w%E
1 1337020 F-7" WARERTES HIfEAE 0. 75kW 1

2 2013116 EHERAZE 0. 75kW AC200V SW-03 1

3 2013052 3244v- AC200V ATC94253 1

4 2013053 Iy ATG180031 1

5 0266700 24H34 L2 4 yF ATB71225 1

6 2013014 Ea-2" A FHC-15N 1

1 2013010 k1-2" 3A FGBO-A 1

8 2013243 mFa 12P TG10 S 12 1

9 2013036 #0739 bRRAT AC200V FR BN-8-2-R 2

10 2013121 B duady¥ ABS110N (1a ¢25) 1

11 2013103 M AL F ET115E12-Z 1 AJAT120E EHER Y
12 0045400 | 4" #ybA{yFEl Zbyn -3-F No. 3 4m 1

27 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1088

FI1G. 05H HIEN A AMTTEY 1. SkW

i
i
Z

No. | &RfaI-M e IS 1% w%E
1 1337030 -7 WRBRTEY HIfEAE 1. 5kW 1

2 2013117 EHWEERAZE 1. 5kW AC200V SW-03 1

3 2013052 3244v- AC200V ATC94253 1

4 2013053 Iy ATG180031 1

5 0266700 24H34 L2 4 yF ATB71225 1

6 2013014 Ea-2" A FHC-15N 1

1 2013010 k1-2" 3A FGBO-A 1

8 2013243 mFa 12P TG10 S 12 1

9 2013036 #0739 bRRAT AC200V FR BN-8-2-R 2

10 2013121 B duady¥ ABS110N (1a ¢25) 1

11 2013103 M AL F ET115E12-Z 1 AJAT120E EHER Y
12 0045400 | 4" #ybA{yFEl Zbyn -3-F No. 3 4m 1

28 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1088

FIG. 05H Hil{EAE_ABrE_0. 75kW

g

No. | #B&aI-V e i B %1 &%
1 1336990 F=-7" VAERES HIfEEE 0. 75kW 1

2 2013116 ERIGAEAZS 0. T5kW AC200V SW-03 1

3 2013052 32h4v- AC200V ATC94253 1

4 2013053 Yy b ATC180031 1

5 2013014 E1-R"Hh4° FHC-15N 1

6 2013010 ki-2" 3A FGBO-A 1

7 2013243 inF& 12P TC10 S 12 1

8 2013036 07" 3y bRIRKT AC200V & BN-8-2-R 2

9 2013121 R 4UR 9T ABS110N (1a ¢25) 1

10 2013103 M VA YT ET115E12-Z 1 AMI20E B AR Y
11 0045400 | 4" #ybA4yFEl Abyn -21-F No. 3 4m 1

29 HFE4 - C-50%




2019.4.1088

F1G. O5H

g

Hl{ENEE_ AR 1. 5kW

No. | #B&aI-V e i B %1 &%
1 1337000 F=7" VAEREY HIfEEE 1. 5kW 1

2 2013117 EHLGAEAES 1. 5kW AC200V SW-03 1

3 2013052 32h4v- AC200V ATC94253 1

4 2013053 Yy b ATC180031 1

5 2013014 E1-R"Hh4° FHC-15N 1

6 2013010 ki-2" 3A FGBO-A 1

7 2013243 inF& 12P TC10 S 12 1

8 2013036 07" 3y bRIRKT AC200V & BN-8-2-R 2

9 2013121 R 4UR 9T ABS110N (1a ¢25) 1

10 2013103 M VA YT ET115E12-Z 1 AMI20E B AR Y
11 0045400 | 4" #ybA4yFEl Abyn -21-F No. 3 4m 1

30

1384 . C-50%




	C-50型ﾊﾟｰﾂﾘｽﾄ表紙（ｶﾗｰ用紙：ﾋﾟﾝｸ）ver2.00 2019.1.18 .pdf
	発行用_C-50型 部品 ver.2019.04.10.pdf

